
Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24

Judge: Adele Williams

Qualifiers
Suzanne Andresen and Queen
Kathryn Flauugere and Lucette
Malissa Fretwell and Tucker
Donna Scragg and Venus
Kate Oleskow and Lilly

29-Jun-24

Judge: Jim Wyeth

Qualifiers
Kara MacDerid and Ashkii
Dionne Robinson and Piper
Fiona Turner and Stevie
Elizabeth Robinson and Hudson 
Helen Moorhead and Shila
Joel Robinson and Doris
Maree Boreham and Bess
Gina Reid and Dart
Linda Loughglin and Finn
Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee
Amerillis Farmer and Milo
Susan Williams and Macy

Novice Container A

Advanced Container



Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24

Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Qualifiers
Jill Humphrey and Emmylou

Excellent Container



Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24
Novice Container B
Judge: Evelyn Williams

Qualifiers
Suzanne Andresen and Queen
Kathryn Flauugere and Lucette
Kate oleskow and Lilly
Donna Scragg and Venus
Malissa Fretwell and Tucker
Tanya Torrie and Archie

29-Jun-24
Advanced Interior
Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Kara MacDermid and Ashkii
Dionne Robinson and Indie
Gina Reid and Pace
Tonka Watson and Tori
Amerillis Farmer and Milo
Helen Moorhead and Shila
Fiona Turner and Stevie
Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee



Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24
Excelent Interior
Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Qualifiers
Adele Williams and Halo
Racheal Lowe and Mika



Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Evelyn Williams

Qualifiers
Supret Chadha and Browse
Susan Willians and Macy
Suzanne Andresen and Queen
Maree Boreham and Bess
Dionne Robinson and Piper
Kathtyn Faugere and Lucette
Tanya Torrie and Archie
Malissa Fretwell and Tucker
Donna Scragg and Venus

29-Jun-24
Advanced Exterior
Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee
Dionne Robinson and Indie
Chris Ross and Taku
Rachael Lowe and Mika
Jo Bertrand and Skye
Claire Mead and Sassy



Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24
Excellent Vehicle
Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Vicki Hinton and George
Evelyn Williams and Breaker
Christine Martin and Dixie
Adele Williams and Halo
Grace Edwards and Julian
Rachael Lowe and Mika



Gisborne Dog Training Club
29-Jun-24
Master Container
Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Qualifiers
Vicki Hinton and George

29-Jun-24
Advanced Vehicle
Judge: Jim Wyeth

Qualifiers
Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee
Linda Loughlin and Finn
Jo Bertrand and Skye
Chris Ross and Taku
Kara MacDermid and Ashkii
Fiona Turner and Stevie
Jill Humphrey and Emmylou
Amerillis Farmer and Milo
Dionne Robinson and Indie
Joel Robinson and Doris


